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TRI Meet PWDvTWDvCG - 6/14/2021

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

A36.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  6Hayden, Payton1 27.15 A

PCC-LA  6Dupuy, Britton2 30.34 A

CGG-LA  6Bengston, Harper3 31.51 A

TWD-LA  5Canales, Mia4 41.25

PCC-LA  5Ciko, Lakelyn5 44.71

CGG-LA  6Dirosa, Olivia6 44.92

CGG-LA  5Cossich, Kate7 45.17

TWD-LA  5Chin, Laura8 47.25

TWD-LA  5Rawls-Becnel, Brooke9 54.09

CGG-LA  5Kohn, Eliyanah10 54.65

CGG-LA  5Biles, Mackenzie11 1:06.07

PCC-LA  5Ganucheau, Lucy12 1:09.00

PCC-LA  5Erwin, Maggie13 1:12.56

CGG-LA  4Barrueto, Eliana--- DQ

 
Event 2  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

A38.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TWD-LA  6Zuniga, Ian1 30.16 A

TWD-LA  6Fulkerson, Easton2 35.48 A

CGG-LA  6Dardar, Chase3 39.08

PCC-LA  5Meyers, Beckham4 46.87

CGG-LA  4Dirosa, Ezra5 49.97

TWD-LA  5Luque, Benjamin6 50.18

CGG-LA  5Barriere, Jude7 54.67

PCC-LA  6Schneidau, Peter8 57.20

CGG-LA  6Kopfinger, Kaden9 1:11.78

PCC-LA  5Clancy, Henry10 1:26.89

CGG-LA  6Mcneese, Ripken--- NS

CGG-LA  6Atamanyuk, Elijah--- NS

CGG-LA  6Walgamott, Jake--- NS

 
Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

7 A28.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Erwin, Ella1 25.93 A

CGG-LA  7Kopfinger, Kamryn2 26.21 A

PCC-LA  7Sweet, Aspen3 26.54 A

TWD-LA  7Bolin-Elfers, Olivia4 28.71

CGG-LA  7Macione, Lindlee5 31.20

TWD-LA  7Braudt, Lainey6 32.84

PCC-LA  7Miller, Linley7 35.23

TWD-LA  7Knowles, Coralynn8 37.27

CGG-LA  7Glenn, Aubree9 39.13

CGG-LA  7Baker, Reagan10 41.34

PCC-LA  7Souopgui, Lisa11 41.36

CGG-LA  7Baker, Waylynn12 54.68

CGG-LA  7Maxsoe, Jillian--- NS

CGG-LA  7Lowery, Liillion--- NS

CGG-LA  7Hoiyenga, Shannon--- NS

CGG-LA  7Campbell, Teresa--- NS

 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

8 A24.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Sweet, Paisley1 21.98 A

PCC-LA  8Fiedler, Addison2 22.39 A

PCC-LA  8Chabreck, Shelby3 22.96 A

PCC-LA  8Ganucheau, Cecilia4 23.82 A

CGG-LA  8Dardar, Hannah5 24.06

CGG-LA  8Mcneese, Kinzly6 24.28

PCC-LA  8Moody, Gabby7 24.37

PCC-LA  8Delaney, Melanie8 24.73

CGG-LA  8Jones, Brynleigh9 25.38

CGG-LA  8Vu, Julia10 27.71

CGG-LA  8Schales, Brooke11 28.59

TWD-LA  8Chin, Amelia12 29.47

CGG-LA  8Dirosa, Chloe13 38.56

CGG-LA  8Peterson, Natalie--- NS

 
Event 4  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

7 A29.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Meyers, Bodie1 23.63 A

CGG-LA  7Aucoin, Nolan2 27.66 A

CGG-LA  7Shay, Landon3 28.98 A

CGG-LA  7Cortese, Blaine4 32.65

TWD-LA  7Fulkerson, Mason5 33.70

PCC-LA  7Labourdette, Logan6 40.14

PCC-LA  7Smith, Finnegan7 47.83

CGG-LA  7Johnson, Logan--- NS

 
Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

8 A24.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  8Chavez, Jayden1 19.42 A

PCC-LA  8Schneidau, Henry2 21.89 A

CGG-LA  8Gross, Jack3 23.23 A

PCC-LA  8Clancy, Caleb4 27.36

CGG-LA  8Talley, Michael5 28.48

TWD-LA  8Heritage, Brayden6 31.97

CGG-LA  8Donovan, Luke7 32.08

PCC-LA  8Bech, Stephen8 32.40

CGG-LA  8Avery, KJ9 36.86

PCC-LA  8Cox, Fray10 47.94

CGG-LA  8Maxsoe, Hans--- NS

 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

9 A21.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  9Boudreaux, Ashleigh1 18.75 A

CGG-LA  9Orourke, Lanna2 20.45 A

CGG-LA  9Black, Makayla3 24.49

PCC-LA  9Ciko, Layla4 26.08

CGG-LA  9Kuehl, Madeline5 28.90

CGG-LA  9Aguillard, Aliana6 30.90

CGG-LA  9Waltemyer, Meadow7 50.39

CGG-LA  9Ware, Adeline--- NS
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Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

10 A18.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Scazzafavo, Sophia1 16.99 A

TWD-LA 10Ford, Sue Helen2 18.55

CGG-LA 10Kohn, Giabella3 18.82

CGG-LA 10Vu, Laura4 20.48

PCC-LA 10Miller, Adelynn5 20.63

CGG-LA 10Shay, Hailey6 20.71

PCC-LA 10Coulon, Brooklyn7 21.26

PCC-LA 10Delaney, Genevieve8 22.36

CGG-LA 10Johnson, Izabella9 22.37

CGG-LA 10Troullier, Analysse10 23.28

TWD-LA 10Mott, Madilynn11 23.53

CGG-LA 10Troullier, Adilynne12 30.93

CGG-LA 10Atamanyuk, Aaliyah--- NS

CGG-LA 10White, Reece--- NS

CGG-LA 10Jackson, Nasya--- NS

 
Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

9 A21.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  9Hayden, Chase1 16.96 A

PCC-LA  9Ganucheau, Andrew2 17.28 A

PCC-LA  9Chabreck, Jacob3 19.07 A

PCC-LA  9Ganucheau, Henry4 20.03 A

TWD-LA  9Zuniga, Hakan5 21.06

PCC-LA  9Frisella, Noah6 27.17

TWD-LA  9Knowles, Conlan7 30.17

CGG-LA  9Timberlake, Gatlin--- NS

CGG-LA  9Walgamott, Wyatt--- NS

 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle

10 A19.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Borchers, Blake1 14.75 A

PCC-LA 10Ganucheau, James2 15.09 A

CGG-LA 10Hardin, Lucas3 17.16 A

PCC-LA 10Salles, Christopher4 17.23 A

PCC-LA 10Dupuy, Bode5 18.71 A

PCC-LA 10Smith, Sawyer6 22.24

TWD-LA 10Martin, James7 22.71

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Patrick8 23.98

CGG-LA 10Waltemyer, Easton9 26.22

TWD-LA 10Swaggerty, Xander10 26.26

CGG-LA 10Dirosa, Liam11 28.23

CGG-LA 10Skidmore, Lucas--- NS

CGG-LA 10Scott, Scotte--- NS

 
Event 7  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

11 A39.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA 11Landner, Braylee1 31.68 A

PCC-LA 11Manion, Allison2 31.72 A

CGG-LA 11Goodson, Calliray3 36.78 A

CGG-LA 11Schneider, Lucia4 40.46

CGG-LA 11Hayden, Avery5 42.38

CGG-LA 11Martin, Jahnavi6 52.98

TWD-LA 11Head, Kirsty--- NS

 
Event 7  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

12 A37.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Salles, Sydney1 29.91 A

CGG-LA 12Maine, Gabriella2 36.14 A

TWD-LA 12Braudt, Allyson3 41.13

PCC-LA 12Miller, Savannah4 54.55

CGG-LA 12Avery, Elizabeth5 55.24

CGG-LA 12Schales, Sarah6 1:01.00

 
Event 8  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

11 A40.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Leake, Elijah1 35.04 A

PCC-LA 11Buckley, Carson2 37.17 A

CGG-LA 11Donovan, Matthew3 37.52 A

PCC-LA 11Hirsh, Henry4 39.82 A

PCC-LA 11Dominigues, Mason5 40.64

PCC-LA 11Cox, Artorius6 41.24

CGG-LA 11Dardar, Logan7 41.83

PCC-LA 11Raines, Liam8 42.22

PCC-LA 11Abdalla, Aiden9 43.60

TWD-LA 11Mcguire, Chadwick10 47.59

CGG-LA 11Burkhomer, Tanner--- NS

CGG-LA 11Hardin, Drake--- NS

 
Event 8  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

12 A37.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Reyes, Beaux1 30.62 A

PCC-LA 12Delaney, Michael2 35.09 A

CGG-LA 12Olevra, Gabriel3 36.72 A

PCC-LA 12Marks, Brennan4 37.28

PCC-LA 12Wood, Easton5 37.64

CGG-LA 12Vu, Henery6 59.37

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

A35.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Hill, Madyson1 26.22 A

PCC-LA 13McCreary, Ryleigh2 27.32 A

PCC-LA 13Salles, Shelby3 27.67 A

PCC-LA 13Manion, Gracie4 27.80 A

PCC-LA 14Canulette, Chloe Jane5 29.07 A

PCC-LA 13Zelden, Avery6 31.05 A

PCC-LA 14Clark, Sarah7 35.10

CGG-LA 14Harris, Kayla8 35.55

CGG-LA 14Craine, Juliana9 35.61

CGG-LA 13Vu, Sophia10 36.40

CGG-LA 13Book, Lauralyn11 37.20

CGG-LA 13Hardin, Olivia12 41.14

TWD-LA 13Nogueras, Esther13 43.91

CGG-LA 13Lindesy, Alyson14 44.01

CGG-LA 13Matthews, Erin--- NS

CGG-LA 14Avery, Tori--- NS

CGG-LA 14Kohn, Kaydenn--- NS

CGG-LA 14Sanchez, Leah--- NS
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Event 10  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

A32.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Kanz, Breece1 26.38 A

PCC-LA 14Hirsh, Sam2 29.64 A

CGG-LA 13Naffa, leo3 30.57 A

PCC-LA 13Leake, Landon4 31.54 A

TWD-LA 13Mott, Aiden5 33.19

PCC-LA 13Reyes, Coz6 36.03

CGG-LA 13Miller, Blaze7 1:18.63

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

A33.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Meredith, Lexie1 27.21 A

PCC-LA 18Leland, Mattie2 27.90 A

PCC-LA 17Marton, Zoey3 27.97 A

PCC-LA 15Abdalla, Camryn4 28.81 A

PCC-LA 16Moran, Olivia5 31.74 A

CGG-LA 15Rodriguez, Maddie6 32.95 A

PCC-LA 15Camp, Kelly7 34.18

TWD-LA 16Nogueras, Grace8 37.33

CGG-LA 16Rodriguez, Macie9 38.75

CGG-LA 15Book, Rebekah10 46.72

CGG-LA 15Nelson, Paige11 46.83

 
Event 12  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

A29.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 15Bostick, Declan1 24.96 A

CGG-LA 16Schales, Jesse2 29.43

PCC-LA 15Duhon, Caden3 34.63

PCC-LA 15Duhon, Dominick--- NS

 
Event 13  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

8 A2:10.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Ganucheau, Cecilia--- DQ

 
Event 14  Boys 8 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

8 A2:10.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  8Barrueto, Nico1 2:03.76 A

 
Event 15  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

9 A2:00.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Jones, Macie1 1:39.57 A

CGG-LA  9Boudreaux, Ashleigh2 1:48.27 A

 
Event 15  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

10 A1:50.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Scazzafavo, Sophia1 1:39.86 A

TWD-LA 10Ford, Sue Helen2 1:57.14

 
Event 16  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

9 A2:00.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Ganucheau, Andrew1 1:52.61 A

CGG-LA  9Kopfinger, Koen2 2:10.98

 
Event 16  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

10 A1:50.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Borchers, Blake1 1:25.31 A

CGG-LA 10Spilling, Oliver--- NS

 
Event 17  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

11 A1:40.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Manion, Allison1 1:16.00 A

CGG-LA 11Goodson, Calliray2 1:38.79 A

PCC-LA 11Bostick, Greta3 1:41.12

 
Event 17  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

12 A1:30.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Duhon, Cailey1 1:09.39 A

CGG-LA 12Barrueto, Ariana2 1:25.38 A

CGG-LA 12Boudreaux, Savannah3 1:25.40 A

TWD-LA 12Braudt, Allyson4 1:52.53

 
Event 18  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

11 A1:40.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Hirsh, Henry1 1:41.22

CGG-LA 11Dardar, Logan2 1:54.64

PCC-LA 11Dominigues, Mason--- DQ

 
Event 18  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Yard IM

12 A1:30.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Delaney, Michael--- NS

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:25.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Hill, Madyson1 1:06.09 A

PCC-LA 13Frick, Taylor2 1:09.15 A

PCC-LA 13McCreary, Ryleigh3 1:09.62 A

PCC-LA 13Manion, Gracie4 1:09.84 A

PCC-LA 13Zelden, Avery5 1:22.12 A

CGG-LA 13Maine, Emily6 1:28.20

PCC-LA 13Waguespack, Twylla7 1:29.48

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:20.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Hirsh, Sam1 1:09.15 A

 
Event 21  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:20.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Marton, Zoey1 1:11.51 A

CGG-LA 15Elmore, Reagan2 1:23.87

CGG-LA 15Rodriguez, Maddie3 1:27.13

CGG-LA 16Rodriguez, Macie4 1:33.58

TWD-LA 16Nogueras, Grace5 1:39.86
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Event 22  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:15.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Bostick, Brayden1 1:04.27 A

PCC-LA 17Ardoin, Chris2 1:10.35 A

CGG-LA 16Schales, Jesse3 1:23.21

 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

A40.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  6Hayden, Payton1 26.94 A

TWD-LA  5Canales, Mia2 33.62 A

CGG-LA  6Bengston, Harper3 34.04 A

PCC-LA  6Dupuy, Britton4 38.48 A

TWD-LA  5Chin, Laura5 46.47

PCC-LA  5Ciko, Lakelyn6 46.99

CGG-LA  5Cossich, Kate7 1:03.11

CGG-LA  6Dirosa, Olivia8 1:08.87

TWD-LA  5Rawls-Becnel, Brooke9 1:17.56

PCC-LA  5Erwin, Maggie10 1:30.11

CGG-LA  5Kohn, Eliyanah11 1:53.21

PCC-LA  5Ganucheau, Lucy12 2:19.13

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

A45.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TWD-LA  6Zuniga, Ian1 41.72 A

PCC-LA  5Meyers, Beckham2 41.79 A

CGG-LA  6Dardar, Chase3 43.46 A

TWD-LA  6Fulkerson, Easton4 55.97

PCC-LA  6Schneidau, Peter5 1:09.74

CGG-LA  5Barriere, Jude6 1:23.03

CGG-LA  6Mcneese, Ripken--- NS

CGG-LA  6Atamanyuk, Elijah--- NS

CGG-LA  6Walgamott, Jake--- NS

 
Event 25  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

7 A33.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  7Kopfinger, Kamryn1 28.18 A

PCC-LA  7Erwin, Ella2 28.61 A

PCC-LA  7Sweet, Aspen3 29.50 A

TWD-LA  7Bolin-Elfers, Olivia4 37.52

CGG-LA  7Macione, Lindlee5 39.82

TWD-LA  7Knowles, Coralynn6 42.36

PCC-LA  7Souopgui, Lisa7 43.27

TWD-LA  7Braudt, Lainey8 44.26

PCC-LA  7Miller, Linley9 48.36

CGG-LA  7Baker, Reagan--- DQ

CGG-LA  7Glenn, Aubree--- DQ

CGG-LA  7Lowery, Liillion--- NS

CGG-LA  7Hoiyenga, Shannon--- NS

CGG-LA  7Campbell, Teresa--- NS

 
Event 25  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

8 A29.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Delaney, Melanie1 25.41 A

CGG-LA  8Mcneese, Kinzly2 26.38 A

PCC-LA  8Moody, Gabby3 27.68 A

CGG-LA  8Dardar, Hannah4 28.05 A

CGG-LA  8Jones, Brynleigh5 28.78 A

PCC-LA  8Sweet, Paisley6 29.16

TWD-LA  8Chin, Amelia7 31.12

PCC-LA  8Chabreck, Shelby8 31.87

CGG-LA  8Schales, Brooke9 32.20

CGG-LA  8Vu, Julia10 34.89

PCC-LA  8Fiedler, Addison11 40.28

CGG-LA  8Dirosa, Chloe12 48.04

CGG-LA  8Peterson, Natalie--- NS

 
Event 26  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

7 A34.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  7Shay, Landon1 29.83 A

CGG-LA  7Aucoin, Nolan2 30.79 A

PCC-LA  7Meyers, Bodie3 34.00 A

TWD-LA  7Fulkerson, Mason4 39.31

PCC-LA  7Labourdette, Logan5 42.56

CGG-LA  7Cortese, Blaine6 42.73

PCC-LA  7Smith, Finnegan7 1:10.64

CGG-LA  7Johnson, Logan--- NS

 
Event 26  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

8 A30.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  8Chavez, Jayden1 22.98 A

CGG-LA  8Barrueto, Nico2 26.12 A

CGG-LA  8Talley, Michael3 28.47 A

PCC-LA  8Schneidau, Henry4 28.53 A

CGG-LA  8Donovan, Luke5 30.73

CGG-LA  8Gross, Jack6 30.81

PCC-LA  8Bech, Stephen7 32.86

PCC-LA  8Clancy, Caleb8 40.43

CGG-LA  8Avery, KJ9 41.13

PCC-LA  8Cox, Fray10 1:08.88

 
Event 27  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

9 A26.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Jones, Macie1 23.26 A

CGG-LA  9Orourke, Lanna2 24.60 A

CGG-LA  9Nelson, Bree3 25.95 A

PCC-LA  9Ciko, Layla4 29.13

CGG-LA  9Black, Makayla5 30.86

CGG-LA  9Kuehl, Madeline6 31.95

CGG-LA  9Waltemyer, Meadow7 37.34

CGG-LA  9Aguillard, Aliana8 40.15

CGG-LA  9Ware, Adeline--- NS

 
Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

10 A23.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA 10Shay, Hailey1 24.58

CGG-LA 10Kohn, Giabella2 25.16

PCC-LA 10Delaney, Genevieve3 25.44

CGG-LA 10Vu, Laura4 25.66

CGG-LA 10Johnson, Izabella5 26.13
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(Event 27  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TWD-LA 10Mott, Madilynn6 27.81

CGG-LA 10Troullier, Analysse7 27.90

CGG-LA 10Troullier, Adilynne8 32.47

PCC-LA 10Coulon, Brooklyn9 33.98

CGG-LA 10Atamanyuk, Aaliyah--- NS

CGG-LA 10White, Reece--- NS

CGG-LA 10Jackson, Nasya--- NS

 
Event 28  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

9 A28.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  9Hayden, Chase1 22.34 A

PCC-LA  9Ganucheau, Henry2 24.98 A

PCC-LA  9Frisella, Noah3 27.67 A

TWD-LA  9Zuniga, Hakan4 30.03

TWD-LA  9Knowles, Conlan5 41.72

CGG-LA  9Timberlake, Gatlin--- NS

CGG-LA  9Walgamott, Wyatt--- NS

 
Event 28  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke

10 A24.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Dupuy, Bode1 23.35 A

CGG-LA 10Hardin, Lucas2 24.82

TWD-LA 10Martin, James3 24.97

CGG-LA 10Waltemyer, Easton4 28.38

PCC-LA 10Smith, Sawyer5 29.57

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Patrick6 29.79

TWD-LA 10Swaggerty, Xander7 30.07

CGG-LA 10Dirosa, Liam8 31.56

CGG-LA 10Skidmore, Lucas--- NS

CGG-LA 10Scott, Scotte--- NS

 
Event 29  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

11 A50.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA 11Landner, Braylee1 39.08 A

CGG-LA 11Hayden, Avery2 49.14 A

PCC-LA 11Bostick, Greta3 53.01

CGG-LA 11Schneider, Lucia4 56.33

CGG-LA 11Martin, Jahnavi5 56.42

TWD-LA 11Head, Kirsty--- NS

 
Event 29  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

12 A47.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Duhon, Cailey1 33.64 A

CGG-LA 12Boudreaux, Savannah2 41.27 A

CGG-LA 12Maine, Gabriella3 44.74 A

CGG-LA 12Schales, Sarah4 1:10.58

PCC-LA 12Miller, Savannah--- DQ

CGG-LA 12Avery, Elizabeth--- DQ

 
Event 30  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

11 A50.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Leake, Elijah1 44.20 A

CGG-LA 11Donovan, Matthew2 45.05 A

PCC-LA 11Buckley, Carson3 47.93 A

PCC-LA 11Raines, Liam4 50.21

PCC-LA 11Cox, Artorius5 1:02.29

TWD-LA 11Mcguire, Chadwick6 1:06.86

CGG-LA 11Hardin, Drake--- NS

 
Event 30  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Backstroke

12 A47.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Reyes, Beaux1 37.84 A

PCC-LA 12Wood, Easton2 46.20 A

PCC-LA 12Marks, Brennan3 48.87

CGG-LA 12Olevra, Gabriel4 52.24

CGG-LA 12Vu, Henery5 1:02.40

 
Event 31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

A43.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 13Frick, Taylor1 31.44 A

CGG-LA 14Poletti, Madison2 35.25 A

PCC-LA 14Canulette, Chloe Jane3 35.70 A

PCC-LA 13Waguespack, Twylla4 38.74 A

CGG-LA 13Maine, Emily5 42.16 A

CGG-LA 14Craine, Juliana6 44.48

CGG-LA 13Vu, Sophia7 46.53

CGG-LA 13Lindesy, Alyson8 52.53

TWD-LA 13Nogueras, Esther9 1:01.15

CGG-LA 13Hardin, Olivia--- DQ

CGG-LA 14Sanchez, Leah--- NS

CGG-LA 14Avery, Tori--- NS

CGG-LA 13Matthews, Erin--- NS

CGG-LA 14Kohn, Kaydenn--- NS

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

A42.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA 13Naffa, Sam1 37.91 A

CGG-LA 13Naffa, leo2 40.96 A

PCC-LA 13Reyes, Coz3 42.19

TWD-LA 13Mott, Aiden4 43.51

CGG-LA 13Miller, Blaze5 1:26.60

 
Event 33  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

A40.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Meredith, Lexie1 30.35 A

PCC-LA 18Leland, Mattie2 34.89 A

CGG-LA 15Elmore, Reagan3 36.19 A

CGG-LA 15Rodriguez, Maddie4 39.89 A

PCC-LA 16Moran, Olivia5 41.55

CGG-LA 16Rodriguez, Macie6 42.43

PCC-LA 15Camp, Kelly7 42.54

CGG-LA 15Book, Rebekah8 51.26

 
Event 34  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

A38.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Bostick, Brayden1 30.84 A

PCC-LA 15Bostick, Declan2 31.41 A

PCC-LA 15Duhon, Caden3 44.67
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(Event 34  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 15Duhon, Dominick--- NS

 
Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGG-LA1 3:47.06

1) Dirosa, Olivia 6 2) Biles, Mackenzie 5

3) Kohn, Eliyanah 5 4) Bengston, Harper 6

APCC-LA2 3:48.16

1) Ciko, Lakelyn 5 2) Dupuy, Britton 6

3) Erwin, Maggie 5 4) Ganucheau, Lucy 5

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BCGG-LA--- NS

ACGG-LA--- NS

1) Walgamott, Jake 6 2) Mcneese, Ripken 6

3) Dardar, Chase 6 4) Atamanyuk, Elijah 6

 
Event 37  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

DCGG-LA1 2:29.17

CCGG-LA2 2:38.73

APCC-LA--- DQ

1) Delaney, Melanie 8 2) Ganucheau, Cecilia 8

3) Erwin, Ella 7 4) Fiedler, Addison 8

BPCC-LA--- DQ

1) Chabreck, Shelby 8 2) Miller, Linley 7

3) Sweet, Paisley 8 4) Moody, Gabby 8

BCGG-LA--- NS

ACGG-LA--- NS

 
Event 38  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APCC-LA1 2:04.83

1) Labourdette, Logan 7 2) Meyers, Bodie 7

3) Schneidau, Henry 8 4) Bech, Stephen 8

ACGG-LA2 2:19.51

1) Aucoin, Nolan 7 2) Barrueto, Nico 8

3) Chavez, Jayden 8 4) Gross, Jack 8

BCGG-LA--- NS

 
Event 39  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGG-LA1 1:35.77

1) Ware, Adeline 9 2) Johnson, Izabella 10

3) Boudreaux, Ashleigh 9 4) Shay, Hailey 10

APCC-LA2 1:36.88

1) Miller, Adelynn 10 2) Scazzafavo, Sophia 10

3) Jones, Macie 9 4) Delaney, Genevieve 10

BCGG-LA3 2:04.61

1) Kohn, Giabella 10 2) Black, Makayla 9

3) Nelson, Bree 9 4) Kuehl, Madeline 9

BPCC-LA4 2:09.16

1) Sweet, Aspen 7 2) Ciko, Layla 9

3) Coulon, Brooklyn 10 4) Souopgui, Lisa 7

CCGG-LA--- DQ

1) Troullier, Adilynne 10 2) Atamanyuk, Aaliyah 10

3) Orourke, Lanna 9 4) Vu, Laura 10

DCGG-LA--- NS

 
Event 40  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APCC-LA1 1:15.92

1) Ganucheau, Andrew 9 2) Ganucheau, James 10

3) Borchers, Blake 10 4) Salles, Christopher 10

ACGG-LA2 1:43.95

1) Hayden, Chase 9 2) Walgamott, Wyatt 9

3) Kopfinger, Koen 9 4) Spilling, Oliver 10

BPCC-LA3 1:46.17

1) Smith, Sawyer 10 2) Chabreck, Jacob 9

3) Ganucheau, Henry 9 4) Chabreck, Patrick 10

ATWD-LA4 1:51.61

1) Swaggerty, Xander 10 2) Martin, James 10

3) Zuniga, Hakan 9 4) Knowles, Conlan 9

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APCC-LA1 2:24.81

1) Salles, Sydney 12 2) Manion, Allison 11

3) Duhon, Cailey 12 4) Bostick, Greta 11

ACGG-LA2 2:33.81

1) Boudreaux, Savannah 12 2) Goodson, Calliray 11

3) Barrueto, Ariana 12 4) Landner, Braylee 11

BCGG-LA3 3:20.38

1) Schneider, Lucia 11 2) Hayden, Avery 11

3) Maine, Gabriella 12 4) Martin, Jahnavi 11

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APCC-LA1 2:51.00

1) Delaney, Michael 12 2) Leake, Elijah 11

3) Reyes, Beaux 12 4) Abdalla, Aiden 11

BPCC-LA2 3:14.48

1) Buckley, Carson 11 2) Dominigues, Mason 11

3) Hirsh, Henry 11 4) Cox, Artorius 11

CPCC-LA3 3:18.30

1) Wood, Easton 12 2) Raines, Liam 11

3) Marks, Brennan 12 4) Dupuy, Bode 10

ACGG-LA--- NS

1) Vu, Henery 12 2) Burkhomer, Tanner 11

3) Dardar, Logan 11 4) Hardin, Drake 11

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APCC-LA1 2:03.50

1) Frick, Taylor 13 2) McCreary, Ryleigh 13

3) Hill, Madyson 14 4) Manion, Gracie 13

BPCC-LA2 2:25.35

1) Zelden, Avery 13 2) Salles, Shelby 13

3) Waguespack, Twylla 13 4) Canulette, Chloe Jane 14

ACGG-LA3 2:43.38

1) Hardin, Olivia 13 2) Book, Lauralyn 13

3) Maine, Emily 13 4) Poletti, Madison 14

BCGG-LA4 2:58.30

1) Lindesy, Alyson 13 2) Vu, Sophia 13

3) Harris, Kayla 14 4) Craine, Juliana 14

CCGG-LA--- NS
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Event 44  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACGG-LA1 2:38.17

1) Naffa, Sam 13 2) Naffa, leo 13

3) Donovan, Matthew 11 4) Olevra, Gabriel 12

APCC-LA--- DQ

1) Reyes, Coz 13 2) Leake, Landon 13

3) Hirsh, Sam 14 4) Kanz, Breece 14

 
Event 45  Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APCC-LA1 2:07.91

1) Meredith, Lexie 17 2) Abdalla, Camryn 15

3) Leland, Mattie 18 4) Marton, Zoey 17

BPCC-LA2 2:32.93

1) Camp, Kelly 15 2) Clark, Sarah 14

3) Hill, Madyson 14 4) Moran, Olivia 16

ACGG-LA3 2:45.44

1) Rodriguez, Macie 16 2) Nelson, Paige 15

3) Elmore, Reagan 15 4) Rodriguez, Maddie 15

 
Event 46  Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

APCC-LA1 2:09.17

1) Duhon, Caden 15 2) Ardoin, Chris 17

3) Bostick, Brayden 17 4) Bostick, Declan 15

 
Event 47  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

7&U A39.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  6Hayden, Payton1 38.46 A

PCC-LA  7Erwin, Ella--- DQ

TWD-LA  7Knowles, Coralynn--- DQ

PCC-LA  7Sweet, Aspen--- DQ

PCC-LA  7Miller, Linley--- DQ

CGG-LA  6Bengston, Harper--- DQ

CGG-LA  7Macione, Lindlee--- DQ

TWD-LA  7Bolin-Elfers, Olivia--- DQ

 
Event 47  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

8 A32.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  8Jones, Brynleigh1 34.18

PCC-LA  8Delaney, Melanie2 35.65

PCC-LA  8Fiedler, Addison3 37.36

CGG-LA  8Dardar, Hannah4 37.48

CGG-LA  8Vu, Julia5 37.71

PCC-LA  8Ganucheau, Cecilia--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Chabreck, Shelby--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Dirosa, Chloe--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Mcneese, Kinzly--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Schales, Brooke--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Peterson, Natalie--- NS

 
Event 48  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

7&U A39.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  7Shay, Landon1 37.57 A

CGG-LA  7Aucoin, Nolan2 38.10 A

PCC-LA  7Meyers, Bodie--- DQ

TWD-LA  6Zuniga, Ian--- DQ

 
Event 48  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

8 A32.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  8Gross, Jack1 32.99

CGG-LA  8Avery, KJ2 34.37

PCC-LA  8Schneidau, Henry--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Clancy, Caleb--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Donovan, Luke--- DQ

CGG-LA  8Chavez, Jayden--- NS

 
Event 49  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

9 A29.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  9Boudreaux, Ashleigh1 26.28 A

PCC-LA  9Ciko, Layla2 32.06

CGG-LA  9Black, Makayla3 36.12

CGG-LA  9Orourke, Lanna--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Waltemyer, Meadow--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Nelson, Bree--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Kuehl, Madeline--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Ware, Adeline--- NS

 
Event 49  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

10 A26.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Scazzafavo, Sophia1 21.83 A

CGG-LA 10Johnson, Izabella2 24.19 A

CGG-LA 10Vu, Laura3 24.88 A

TWD-LA 10Ford, Sue Helen*4 27.12

CGG-LA 10Shay, Hailey*4 27.12

PCC-LA 10Miller, Adelynn6 27.62

PCC-LA 10Coulon, Brooklyn7 42.51

CGG-LA 10Troullier, Adilynne8 53.68

CGG-LA 10Kohn, Giabella--- DQ

CGG-LA 10Troullier, Analysse--- DQ

 
Event 50  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

9 A31.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  9Kopfinger, Koen1 25.20 A

CGG-LA  9Hayden, Chase2 25.33 A

PCC-LA  9Chabreck, Jacob3 29.37 A

PCC-LA  9Ganucheau, Henry--- DQ

PCC-LA  9Frisella, Noah--- DQ

CGG-LA  9Walgamott, Wyatt--- NS

 
Event 50  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke

10 A27.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Borchers, Blake1 19.86 A

PCC-LA 10Ganucheau, James2 20.90 A

PCC-LA 10Salles, Christopher3 23.62 A

TWD-LA 10Martin, James4 27.75

PCC-LA 10Smith, Sawyer5 33.75

PCC-LA 10Dupuy, Bode6 35.55

CGG-LA 10Waltemyer, Easton7 35.65

CGG-LA 10Dirosa, Liam--- DQ

CGG-LA 10Hardin, Lucas--- DQ
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(Event 50  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TWD-LA 10Swaggerty, Xander--- DQ

CGG-LA 10Scott, Scotte--- NS

 
Event 51  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

11 A52.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA 11Schneider, Lucia1 51.60 A

CGG-LA 11Hayden, Avery2 54.14

CGG-LA 11Martin, Jahnavi--- DQ

 
Event 51  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

12 A48.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Salles, Sydney1 41.82 A

CGG-LA 12Barrueto, Ariana2 45.21 A

CGG-LA 12Maine, Gabriella3 47.03 A

TWD-LA 12Braudt, Allyson4 53.85

PCC-LA 12Miller, Savannah5 54.79

CGG-LA 12Avery, Elizabeth6 1:12.42

CGG-LA 12Schales, Sarah7 1:14.50

 
Event 52  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

11 A55.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA 11Donovan, Matthew1 52.00 A

PCC-LA 11Hirsh, Henry2 52.32 A

CGG-LA 11Dardar, Logan3 58.13

PCC-LA 11Abdalla, Aiden4 1:07.96

PCC-LA 11Cox, Artorius--- DQ

PCC-LA 11Raines, Liam--- DQ

PCC-LA 11Buckley, Carson--- DQ

 
Event 52  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Breaststroke

12 A48.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Reyes, Beaux1 45.04 A

PCC-LA 12Marks, Brennan2 52.27

CGG-LA 12Olevra, Gabriel3 1:04.36

PCC-LA 12Wood, Easton--- DQ

CGG-LA 12Vu, Henery--- DQ

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

A45.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 13McCreary, Ryleigh1 34.67 A

PCC-LA 13Salles, Shelby2 36.81 A

CGG-LA 14Poletti, Madison3 38.01 A

PCC-LA 14Canulette, Chloe Jane4 39.81 A

CGG-LA 13Maine, Emily5 47.39

CGG-LA 13Book, Lauralyn6 50.19

PCC-LA 14Clark, Sarah7 50.60

CGG-LA 13Hardin, Olivia8 52.85

CGG-LA 14Craine, Juliana9 52.98

CGG-LA 14Harris, Kayla10 53.53

CGG-LA 13Lindesy, Alyson--- DQ

CGG-LA 14Sanchez, Leah--- NS

CGG-LA 14Avery, Tori--- NS

CGG-LA 13Matthews, Erin--- NS

CGG-LA 14Kohn, Kaydenn--- NS

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

A43.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Kanz, Breece1 37.99 A

CGG-LA 13Naffa, leo2 38.73 A

CGG-LA 13Naffa, Sam3 38.79 A

PCC-LA 13Leake, Landon4 44.77

PCC-LA 13Reyes, Coz--- DQ

CGG-LA 13Miller, Blaze--- DQ

 
Event 55  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

A42.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 15Abdalla, Camryn1 39.17 A

PCC-LA 15Camp, Kelly2 45.60

TWD-LA 16Nogueras, Grace3 50.08

CGG-LA 15Nelson, Paige4 1:00.65

CGG-LA 15Book, Rebekah5 1:06.93

PCC-LA 16Moran, Olivia--- DQ

 
Event 56  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

A39.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Ardoin, Chris1 32.88 A

PCC-LA 15Bostick, Declan2 34.78 A

PCC-LA 17Bostick, Brayden3 35.95 A

PCC-LA 15Duhon, Caden4 53.30

 
Event 57  Girls 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

7&U A35.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  6Dupuy, Britton--- DQ

 
Event 57  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

8 A29.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  8Moody, Gabby--- DQ

PCC-LA  8Sweet, Paisley--- DQ

 
Event 58  Boys 7 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

7&U A35.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  7Labourdette, Logan--- DQ

PCC-LA  6Schneidau, Peter--- NS

 
Event 58  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

8 A30.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CGG-LA  8Barrueto, Nico1 26.49 A

PCC-LA  8Bech, Stephen--- DQ

 
Event 59  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

9 A26.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Jones, Macie1 20.63 A

CGG-LA  9Nelson, Bree2 35.68
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Event 59  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

10 A23.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Miller, Adelynn1 26.58

PCC-LA 10Delaney, Genevieve--- DQ

TWD-LA 10Mott, Madilynn--- DQ

 
Event 60  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

9 A26.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA  9Ganucheau, Andrew1 25.24 A

TWD-LA  9Zuniga, Hakan2 26.38

CGG-LA  9Kopfinger, Koen3 29.55

PCC-LA  9Chabreck, Jacob--- DQ

 
Event 60  Boys 10 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly

10 A22.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 10Ganucheau, James1 18.34 A

PCC-LA 10Salles, Christopher2 21.06 A

PCC-LA 10Chabreck, Patrick3 30.78

 
Event 61  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

11 A48.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Manion, Allison1 35.94 A

CGG-LA 11Landner, Braylee2 41.41 A

PCC-LA 11Bostick, Greta3 46.14 A

CGG-LA 11Goodson, Calliray4 46.17 A

 
Event 61  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

12 A44.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Duhon, Cailey1 31.75 A

PCC-LA 12Salles, Sydney2 32.04 A

CGG-LA 12Barrueto, Ariana3 36.66 A

CGG-LA 12Boudreaux, Savannah4 42.82 A

 
Event 62  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

11 A47.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 11Leake, Elijah1 44.04 A

PCC-LA 11Abdalla, Aiden2 56.68

PCC-LA 11Dominigues, Mason--- DQ

CGG-LA 11Burkhomer, Tanner--- NS

 
Event 62  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 Yard Butterfly

12 A45.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 12Delaney, Michael1 42.29 A

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

A39.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Hill, Madyson1 28.11 A

PCC-LA 13Manion, Gracie2 30.69 A

PCC-LA 13Frick, Taylor3 31.26 A

PCC-LA 13Salles, Shelby4 32.46 A

CGG-LA 14Poletti, Madison5 32.87 A

PCC-LA 13Zelden, Avery6 38.52 A

PCC-LA 13Waguespack, Twylla7 38.71 A

PCC-LA 14Clark, Sarah8 39.69

CGG-LA 13Book, Lauralyn9 44.84

CGG-LA 14Harris, Kayla10 45.74

CGG-LA 13Vu, Sophia11 52.89

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

A38.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 14Kanz, Breece1 28.35 A

PCC-LA 14Hirsh, Sam2 32.34 A

CGG-LA 13Naffa, Sam3 35.61 A

PCC-LA 13Leake, Landon4 39.58

TWD-LA 13Mott, Aiden--- DQ

 
Event 65  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

A37.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 18Leland, Mattie1 29.60 A

PCC-LA 17Meredith, Lexie2 29.81 A

PCC-LA 17Marton, Zoey3 30.66 A

PCC-LA 15Abdalla, Camryn4 33.11 A

CGG-LA 15Elmore, Reagan5 36.77 A

CGG-LA 15Nelson, Paige6 52.32

 
Event 66  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

A32.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PCC-LA 17Ardoin, Chris1 31.74 A

CGG-LA 16Schales, Jesse2 32.63

PCC-LA 15Duhon, Dominick--- NS

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 66

1. Pinewood Country Club 589

2. Crossgates Gators 389.5

3. Tanglewood Tarpons 48.5


